
All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of MS 70 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Bharat Bhushan Mehta M 4/4/1954 44012 Renewal Pending CHG
2 Anil Kumar Sondhi M 1/31/1952 9351 Active CHG
3 Kuttiparmbil Vijay Kumar Nair M 7/7/1954 30939 Active DLI
4 Tanaji Sawant M 7/4/1954 20035 Active GOA
5 Sagar Gian M 12/15/1952 11507 Active HAR
6 Rajender Singh Malik M 4/20/1954 16986 Active HAR
7 Narendra Kumar Rana M 2/26/1953 47757 Renewal Pending HAR
8 Ravi Kant Sharma M 1/6/1951 33081 Renewal Pending HAR
9 Balbir Singh Jamwal M 10/5/1953 5450 Active J&K
10 Srinivasan D. M 8/13/1953 14183 Active KTK
11 Prakash G. M 6/26/1954 46350 Active KTK
12 Chandran K.P. M 12/2/1952 19896 Active KTK
13 Gangadharappa M. M 3/14/1952 5291 Active KTK
14 Puttaraj M.S. M 5/8/1951 23132 Active KTK
15 M. Lalu Machettira M 3/15/1951 42975 Active KTK
16 Parun Singh H. M 2/28/1953 5061 Active MNP
17 Jai Prakash Dhand M 9/1/1953 33399 Active PNB
18 Mahaveer Singh Bhati M 6/16/1952 38250 Renewal Pending RAJ
19 Raj Kumar Kothari M 1/4/1950 40542 Renewal Pending RAJ
20 Hoshiyar Singh Tarkar M 3/2/1953 17261 Active UP
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All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of WS 70 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Madhu Gupta F 11/23/1952 6864 Active KTK
2 Saroja Shetty B.R. F 4/12/1954 17027 Active KTK
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All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of MD 70 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Kuttiparmbil Vijay Kumar Nair M 7/7/1954 30939 Active DLI

Surendar Sing Pundir M 9/6/1951 6967 Active UTR
2 Pradeep Dhond M 6/8/1954 11059 Active GOA

Tanaji Sawant M 7/4/1954 20035 Active GOA
3 Brij Mohan Malhotra M 4/6/1952 38422 Renewal Pending HAR

Rajender Singh Malik M 4/20/1954 16986 Active HAR
4 Narendra Kumar Rana M 2/26/1953 47757 Renewal Pending HAR

Ravi Kant Sharma M 1/6/1951 33081 Renewal Pending HAR
5 Balbir Singh Jamwal M 10/5/1953 5450 Active J&K

Anil Kumar Sondhi M 1/31/1952 9351 Active CHG
6 Basavaraja B. S. M 7/24/1953 37030 Active KTK

Gangadharappa M. M 3/14/1952 5291 Active KTK
7 Chandran K.P. M 12/2/1952 19896 Active KTK

M. Lalu Machettira M 3/15/1951 42975 Active KTK
8 Puttaraj M.S. M 5/8/1951 23132 Active KTK

Ashok Sharma M 11/28/1952 9025 Active MAH
9 Parun Singh H. M 2/28/1953 5061 Active MNP

Rajen Singh Ningombam M 4/5/1954 19854 Active MNP
10 Mahaveer Singh Bhati M 6/16/1952 38250 Renewal Pending RAJ

Raj Kumar Kothari M 1/4/1950 40542 Renewal Pending RAJ
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All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of WD 70 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Saroja Shetty B.R. F 4/12/1954 17027 Active KTK

Gowramma Veeralinga F 12/21/1946 11291 Active KTK
2 Shyamola Khanna F 3/12/1951 47741 Renewal Pending TS

N. Nandini Nagarajan F 4/23/1950 47742 Active TS
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All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of XD 70 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Kuttiparmbil Vijay Kumar Nair M 7/7/1954 30939 Active DLI

Shyamola Khanna F 3/12/1951 47741 Renewal Pending TS
2 Basavaraja B. S. M 7/24/1953 37030 Active KTK

Saroja Shetty B.R. F 4/12/1954 17027 Active KTK
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